
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

27 

04 

34 

3* 

131 

811 

22. 

810 

13 

328 

71 

127 

444 

92. 

11 

95 

71. 

13. 

055 

50 

24 

37. 

061 

530 

85 

23. 

8. 

6. 

54 

28 

67 

093 

0016 

88 

27* 

80 

8, 

Name 

Balint KOVACS 

Alessandro BARBIERI 

Aldo SIMONOVIC 

Bruno BERGAMELLI 

Nicolo´ TREVISAN 

TEST 2 

Stefano RUBONI 

TEST 1 

Eros PIANTONI 

Tim STOR 

Adriano CREMASCO 

Mauro CARZANIGA 

Danilo DI GIORGIO 

Boris VADLA 

Janos VEGH 

Sandro STIPANCIC 

Donatello PREGNOLATO 

Franco DONDONI 

Andrej NOVAK 

Bernhard GIENRL 

Noe' VEGH 

BBB 

Stefano CANUTI 

FRANZ 

Tadej STOR 

Amos FAZZINI 

Alex MICHIELETTI 

Attila SZABO 

Andrea DOGNINI 

Mario OMERZEL 

Giovanni BERTARELLI 

Diego COSSALTER 

Emanuele TRENTIN 

Enrico AMIGONI 

Mattia MUTTONI 

Giuliani GIONATA 

Roberto CARRARO 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 899 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K7 

Ducati V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K8 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Ducati V4 

Best Tm 

1:29.071 

1:30.274 

1:31.399 

1:31.686 

1:32.139 

1:32.436 

1:32.543 

1:32.713 

1:32.736 

1:33.429 

1:33.739 

1:33.761 

1:33.764 

1:33.814 

1:33.938 

1:33.965 

1:33.967 

1:34.020 

1:34.121 

1:34.281 

1:34.395 

1:34.783 

1:34.835 

1:34.907 

1:35.032 

1:35.498 

1:35.842 

1:35.844 

1:35.990 

1:36.000 

1:36.037 

1:36.083 

1:36.459 

1:36.527 

1:36.626 

1:36.821 

1:36.956 

Diff 

1.203 

2.328 

2.615 

3.068 

3.365 

3.472 

3.642 

3.665 

4.358 

4.668 

4.690 

4.693 

4.743 

4.867 

4.894 

4.896 

4.949 

5.050 

5.210 

5.324 

5.712 

5.764 

5.836 

5.961 

6.427 

6.771 

6.773 

6.919 

6.929 

6.966 

7.012 

7.388 

7.456 

7.555 

7.750 

7.885 

2nd Best 

1:29.113 

1:30.534 

1:31.727 

1:32.461 

1:33.235 

1:32.669 

1:33.082 

1:32.777 

1:32.855 

1:33.644 

1:33.773 

1:33.903 

1:33.834 

1:33.911 

1:34.502 

1:35.147 

1:34.089 

1:34.191 

1:34.181 

1:34.282 

1:34.621 

1:34.988 

1:34.894 

1:34.981 

1:36.309 

1:35.755 

1:36.377 

1:36.480 

1:37.696 

1:36.707 

1:37.043 

1:36.958 

1:36.570 

1:37.090 

1:36.803 

1:36.961 

1:39.798 

Class 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

No. 

23 

61, 

94 

17 

44* 

607 

027 

321 

164 

177 

26 

022. 

44 

38 

16 

014 

33 

22 

79. 

504 

7. 

322 

3 

022 

910 

02 

31 

189 

37 

195 

14 

4 

666 

6 

29 

7 

65, 

Name 

Marco FAORO 

Federico DAL PONT 

Axel GUIDUCCI 

Flavio TRES 

Emil KOTVICA 

Andrej AVSEC 

Tino OSTOVIC 

Pierangelo ROGNONI 

Adam FULEKI 

Davide DONA' 

Diego BERIOTTO 

Bernard KOLJNREKAJ 

Luca PELOSO 

Franco SELVA 

Phillipp VETTERL 

Guido GAGGERO 

Miroslav ILIC 

Daniel ERSEK 

Roberto BAMMATTER 

Matteo ARRIGONI 

Daniele ROFFONI 

Luca RAVARELLI 

Marko KRIVEC 

Marcello IOVITO 

Cristian DARDI 

Stefano VELORI 

Guido MARINONI 

Matej COLJA 

Moreno PASQUALI 

Walter TARDIVO 

Lorenzo CALORE 

Tibor HOSTYANSZKI 

Luca TOMMASINI 

Andrea BONATO 

Daniele FERRARI 

Helga SPATH 

Eugenio BERNARDINELLO 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K5 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 M 

Ducati 1098 

Yamaha R 6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 748 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati V2 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Best Tm 

1:37.188 

1:37.225 

1:37.266 

1:37.340 

1:37.470 

1:37.510 

1:37.528 

1:37.634 

1:37.717 

1:37.724 

1:37.754 

1:37.959 

1:37.970 

1:37.989 

1:38.218 

1:38.357 

1:38.522 

1:38.530 

1:38.580 

1:38.716 

1:38.759 

1:38.776 

1:38.853 

1:38.950 

1:39.059 

1:39.088 

1:39.104 

1:39.341 

1:39.430 

1:39.500 

1:39.586 

1:39.595 

1:39.693 

1:39.809 

1:39.948 

1:40.003 

1:40.227 

Diff 

8.117 

8.154 

8.195 

8.269 

8.399 

8.439 

8.457 

8.563 

8.646 

8.653 

8.683 

8.888 

8.899 

8.918 

9.147 

9.286 

9.451 

9.459 

9.509 

9.645 

9.688 

9.705 

9.782 

9.879 

9.988 

10.017 

10.033 

10.270 

10.359 

10.429 

10.515 

10.524 

10.622 

10.738 

10.877 

10.932 

11.156 

2nd Best 

1:37.942 

1:37.544 

1:38.857 

1:37.789 

1:38.289 

1:38.245 

1:38.362 

1:38.084 

1:38.356 

1:37.799 

1:38.264 

1:38.054 

1:39.105 

1:38.475 

1:38.648 

1:38.804 

1:39.935 

1:39.050 

1:39.623 

1:39.898 

1:39.259 

1:39.157 

1:39.967 

1:40.282 

1:39.242 

1:39.415 

1:39.834 

1:40.632 

1:40.275 

1:39.840 

1:39.687 

1:41.264 

1:39.975 

1:39.998 

1:40.340 

1:40.278 

Class 

3 MOMI 600 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

No race 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

2 Rookie 600 

3 MOMI 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

No race 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 600 
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Pos 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

No. 

323 

12 

115 

4* 

012 

065 

16* 

26. 

059 

16. 

87 

48 

8 

612 

22* 

41 

61 

18 

708 

65 

53 

211 

19 

92 

32 

96 

30 

105 

79 

69 

605 

55 

529 

51 

35 

730 

016 

Name 

Alessandro SALVONI 

Fausto CERINZA 

Stefano BONATO 

Dario SPREAFICO 

Enrico DARISI 

Andrea BIRAGHI 

Andrea PEDRUZZI 

Matteo DI STEFANO 

Drago CAVNICAR 

Boris RUS 

Robert GAMBOTZ 

Darko KREZIC 

Alessandro PORTOLECCHIA 

GIPPONI 

Sereno MAZZUCCO 

Nicola DELLA COLLETTA 

Roberto CONTI 

Nichitoiu CATALIN 

Adam KAKASZI 

Ante KARACIC 

Renato PERSICO 

Valerio MARTIGNONI 

Boris TURKOVIC 

Fabrizio VINCI 

Peter OMELKA 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIC 

Toma NICUTA 

Mauro AVIGNOLO 

Nicolas GHEDIN 

Roberto COSTA 

Damjan ILENIC 

Andrea  TAMI 

Luana LULU 

Pietro BERTUZZI 

Dario CAMPANER 

Lucio FABBRO 

Rakip MEMA 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati 1098 S 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 996 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki Ninja 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki 600 

Kawasaki Ninja 636 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R 6 

Triumph Daytona 

Best Tm 

1:40.257 

1:40.515 

1:40.845 

1:41.106 

1:41.291 

1:41.550 

1:41.666 

1:41.721 

1:41.786 

1:41.816 

1:42.118 

1:42.128 

1:42.154 

1:42.199 

1:42.540 

1:42.677 

1:43.076 

1:43.113 

1:43.273 

1:43.433 

1:43.576 

1:43.657 

1:43.667 

1:43.857 

1:44.000 

1:45.693 

1:45.912 

1:46.144 

1:46.435 

1:46.521 

1:46.954 

1:47.907 

1:48.096 

1:49.015 

1:49.167 

1:49.420 

1:49.479 

Diff 

11.186 

11.444 

11.774 

12.035 

12.220 

12.479 

12.595 

12.650 

12.715 

12.745 

13.047 

13.057 

13.083 

13.128 

13.469 

13.606 

14.005 

14.042 

14.202 

14.362 

14.505 

14.586 

14.596 

14.786 

14.929 

16.622 

16.841 

17.073 

17.364 

17.450 

17.883 

18.836 

19.025 

19.944 

20.096 

20.349 

20.408 

2nd Best 

1:40.445 

1:41.423 

1:41.026 

1:41.858 

1:41.830 

1:43.474 

1:41.705 

1:42.448 

1:43.402 

1:42.858 

1:43.325 

1:42.731 

1:42.926 

1:42.656 

1:43.573 

1:42.717 

1:43.181 

1:43.545 

1:43.629 

1:43.998 

1:44.382 

1:43.911 

1:44.496 

1:44.686 

1:44.557 

1:46.131 

1:46.626 

1:46.207 

1:48.559 

1:47.426 

1:47.475 

1:48.209 

1:48.133 

1:49.362 

1:49.250 

1:50.689 

1:50.290 

Class 

3 MOMI 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

2 Rookie 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

1 Rookie 1000 

1 Rookie 1000 

1 Rookie 1000 

1 Rookie 1000 

2 Rookie 600 

No race 

2 Rookie 600 

1 Rookie 1000 

1 Rookie 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

No race 

3 MOMI 1000 

2 Rookie 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

1 Rookie 1000 

2 Rookie 600 

1 Rookie 1000 

2 Rookie 600 

2 Rookie 600 

1 Rookie 1000 

2 Rookie 600 

1 Rookie 1000 

No race 

2 Rookie 600 

No race 

2 Rookie 600 

2 Rookie 600 

No race 

2 Rookie 600 
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Pos 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

No. 

5 

15 

527 

004 

609 

75 

007 

079 

709 

723 

27 

39 

Name 

Roberto DE ROSSI 

Marco FASSIN 

DAL BEN 

Luca PONZE´ 

Dragan DJUKIĆ 

Luka ZAJC 

Mariano MAZZUCCHI 

Vito PISANELLO 

Elisa ZECCHI 

Mojca STOJKOVIC 

Stefano BARBARIGA 

Luciano BOAITA 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 

Yamaha FZ1 

Yamaha MT 07 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki 600 

Kawasaki 1000 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:51.643 

1:52.316 

1:53.400 

1:55.197 

1:55.974 

1:57.906 

2:00.691 

2:03.156 

2:08.696 

2:17.043 

Diff 

22.572 

23.245 

24.329 

26.126 

26.903 

28.835 

31.620 

34.085 

39.625 

47.972 

2nd Best 

1:52.036 

1:55.613 

1:54.333 

1:56.686 

1:56.527 

1:58.701 

2:02.559 

2:04.247 

2:09.723 

2:20.403 

Class 

2 Rookie 600 

2 Rookie 600 

No race 

1 Rookie 1000 

No race 

No race 

2 Rookie 600 

2 Rookie 600 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 
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